
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

October 2005

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

$1,082,176.00 $1,045,746.00

05/06 FY Thru October 04/05 FY Thru October

Month of Oct-04Month of Oct-05

 61,422$3,553,641.00 9,457$551,637.00

$7,421,824.00

Calendar Year Thru Oct-05

$22,643,013.00

 0  0

$2,219,850.00

$0.00 $0.00
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 140,620 $445,294.00  10,299

 759,988$26,462,266.00 528,886$14,409,922.00

 84,016$1,367,444.00 64,223$1,099,542.00

$1,698,295.00$2,916,684.00

$34,572,686.00$29,744,628.00

$158,154,494.90

$28,871,162.00

$52,068,260.00

$15,921,224.00

$29,009,161.90

$1,961,183.00

$0.00

$18,265,850.00

$26,196,316.00

$5,704,497.00

$3,508,633.00

$9,692,195.00

$65,328,674.00
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 1,582

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

$6,825,042.00

$1,399,644.00

$10,239,956.00

$86,315,861.00

$41,069,175.00

$7,031,987.00

$2,804,381.00

$16,945,676.00
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 16

 1,727

 26

 102

 120

 1,418

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Oct-04

 0  0

Units Units

 0  12

Valuation

$11,390,698.00

$9,960,684.00

$33,391,238.00

$59,721,126.00

$15,272,252.00

$7,466,466.00

$29,046,659.00

$166,249,123.00

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 26  87

 159  70

 7  28

 27  30

 41  54

 218  236

 245  313

 3,739  3,493

 4,436  4,224


