CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report October 2005

	Month of Oct-05				Month of Oct-04			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	4	\$551,637.00	9,457		23	\$3,553,641.00	61,422	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	4	\$9,684,667.00	140,620		1	\$445,294.00	10,299	
New Industrial	2	\$14,409,922.00	528,886		13	\$26,462,266.00	759,988	
Tenant Improvement	19	\$1,099,542.00	64,223		30	\$1,367,444.00	84,016	
Alt./Add. Residential	29	\$1,082,176.00			40	\$1,045,746.00		
Other	354	\$2,916,684.00			356	\$1,698,295.00		
Totals	412	\$29,744,628.00			463	\$34,572,686.00		

	05/06 FY Thru October			04/05 FY Thru October		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	17	\$1,961,183.00		41	\$6,825,042.00	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	4	\$1,399,644.00	12
New Commercial	15	\$18,265,850.00		16	\$10,239,956.00	
New Industrial	14	\$26,196,316.00		26	\$41,069,175.00	
Tenant Improvement	92	\$5,704,497.00		102	\$7,031,987.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	107	\$3,508,633.00		120	\$2,804,381.00	
Other	1,582	\$9,692,195.00		1,418	\$16,945,676.00	
Totals	1,827	\$65,328,674.00		1,727	\$86,315,861.00	

	Calendar Year Thru Oct-05			Prior Calendar Year Thru Oct-04		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	159	\$22,643,013.00		70	\$11,390,698.00	
New Multi-Family	7	\$2,219,850.00	26	28	\$9,960,684.00	87
New Commercial	27	\$28,871,162.00		30	\$33,391,238.00	
New Industrial	41	\$52,068,260.00		54	\$59,721,126.00	
Tenant Improvement	218	\$15,921,224.00		236	\$15,272,252.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	245	\$7,421,824.00		313	\$7,466,466.00	
Other	3,739	\$29,009,161.90		3,493	\$29,046,659.00	
Totals	4,436	\$158,154,494.90		4,224	\$166,249,123.00	